



CITY OF NEWCASTLE: Bid Opening - October 3, 2023 @ 1:00 PM
Bid Tab: T-006; 2023 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

BASE BID: Sidewalk program

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		Engineer's Estimate		Iron Creek Construction, LLC		Kamins Construction Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1.	Minor Changes (1-04.4(1))	1	CALC	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
2.	Mobilization, Cleanup and Demobilization (1-09 SS)	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,073.50	\$ 9,073.50
3.	Project Temporary Traffic Control (1-10 SS)	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,775.00	\$ 9,775.00
4.	Crushed Surfacing Top Course (4-04.5 SS)	20	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 142.60	\$ 2,852.00
5.	4" Cement Concrete Sidewalk (8-14.5 SP)	43	SY	\$ 180.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 10,320.00	\$ 258.35	\$ 11,109.05
6.	5" Cement Concrete Sidewalk / Driveway (8-06.5 SP)	107	SY	\$ 190.00	\$ 20,330.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 18,725.00	\$ 297.93	\$ 31,878.51
7.	Cement Concrete Rolled Traffic Curb and Gutter (8-04.5 SP)	35	LF	\$ 180.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 165.93	\$ 5,807.55
8.	6" Depth HMA for Pavement Restoration and Miscl Paving (5-04.5 SP)	3	TN	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,546.75	\$ 4,640.25
Subtotal					\$ 54,170.00		\$ 58,645.00		\$ 78,135.86
Sales Tax at 0% per W.S. Revenue Rule No. 171					\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
ESTIMATED COST				BASE BID	\$ 54,170.00	BASE BID	\$ 58,645.00	BASE BID	\$ 78,135.86

Checked by: KPS